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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 26 March 2026 8:35:01 pm

Event 72 Women Elite Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m

South Australia WE
Maeve PLOUFFE (AUS) WE 10011147203
Odette LYNCH (AUS) WE 10151802859
Sophie EDWARDS (AUS) WE 10055223696
Rylee MCMULLEN (AUS) WE 10016341349

Weather: 30.6 ℃, 1004.3 hPa, 56.7 %
Start: 2026-03-26 3:21 pm AEST
Result: 4:23.74 (1.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 23.51 23.51 (1.)
500 m 16.17 39.68 (1.)
750 m 32.19 1:11.87 (1.)
1000 m 15.66 1:27.53 (1.)
1250 m 16.09 1:43.62 (1.)
1500 m 15.90 1:59.52 (1.)
1750 m 16.07 2:15.59 (1.)
2000 m 16.18 2:31.77 (1.)
2250 m 15.96 2:47.73 (1.)
2500 m 16.11 3:03.84 (1.)
3000 m 3:19.42 (1.)
3250 m 16.03 3:35.45 (1.)
3500 m 16.37 3:51.82 (1.)
3750 m 15.72 4:07.54 (1.)
4000 m 16.20 4:23.74 (1.)


